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Statement No. 138883
Bassett Creek Water Management Commission

Laura Jester

Bassett Creek Watershed
16145 Hilicrest Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Through July 31, 2017

BA295-00001 General

Iltem 4Cuviii.
BCWMC 9-21-17

Total Current Billing:

| declare, under penalty of law, that this
account, claim or demand is just and
correct and that no part of it has been

Slgn re of Claimant

1,244.80

1,244.80


Keystone Waters
Text Box
Item 4Cviii.
BCWMC 9-21-17


Bassett Creek Water

Laura Jester

July 31, 2017

BA295-00001 General

Through July 31, 2017

Page: 1
Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

For All Legal Services As Follows:

7/6/2017

7/11/2017

7/11/2017

711212017

7/18/2017

7/19/2017

7/20/2017

712412017

7/28/2017

TJG

MPF

TJG

TJG

TJG

TJG

TJG

TJG

TJG

Review and respond to email regarding inception of the
commission; review system files regarding same

Search, print, and deliver copy of recorded document

Call from Laura J. regarding conservation agreement
issue with Plymouth Creek project; provide update on
registration action

Review and respond to question about including
covenants in the packet

Revise license agreement; email same to the group;
follow up email regarding same

Review messages regarding license agreement; draft
authorization resolution; email same for review; email
exchange regarding same; revise both agreement and

resolution; email updated documents for review; call from

Barr; review meeting agenda

Prepare for, travel to, and attend commission meeting
Make final revisions to conditional use license and
resolution allowing execution by engineer; email

documents to Laura J.

Review and respond to additional concerns regarding
Plymouth project

Total Services:

Hours

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.50

0.30

1.00

3.90

0.10

0.20

Total Services and Disbursements:

$

Amount

19.90

11.00

19.90

99.50

59.70

199.00

776.10

19.90

39.80

1,244.80

1,244.80





