Item 4Cviii. BCWMC 9-21-17

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

> (612) 337-9300 41-1225694 August 29, 2017 Statement No. 138883

Bassett Creek Water Management Commission

Laura Jester

Bassett Creek Watershed 16145 Hillcrest Lane Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Through July 31, 2017

BA295-00001

General

1,244.80

Total Current Billing:

1,244.80

I declare, under penalty of law, that this account, claim or demand is just and correct and that no part of it has been

paid

Signature of Claimant

Page: 1

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water Laura Jester

July 31, 2017

BA295-00001

General

Through July 31, 2017 For All Legal Services As Follows:				Amount
7/6/2017	TJG	Review and respond to email regarding inception of the commission; review system files regarding same	0.10	19.90
7/11/2017	MPF	Search, print, and deliver copy of recorded document	0.10	11.00
7/11/2017	TJG	Call from Laura J. regarding conservation agreement issue with Plymouth Creek project; provide update on registration action	0.10	19.90
7/12/2017	TJG	Review and respond to question about including covenants in the packet	0.50	99.50
7/18/2017	TJG	Revise license agreement; email same to the group; follow up email regarding same	0.30	59.70
7/19/2017	TJG	Review messages regarding license agreement; draft authorization resolution; email same for review; email exchange regarding same; revise both agreement and resolution; email updated documents for review; call from Barr; review meeting agenda	1.00	199.00
7/20/2017	TJG	Prepare for, travel to, and attend commission meeting	3.90	776.10
7/24/2017	TJG	Make final revisions to conditional use license and resolution allowing execution by engineer; email documents to Laura J.	0.10	19.90
7/28/2017	TJG	Review and respond to additional concerns regarding Plymouth project	0.20	39.80
		Total Services:	\$	1,244.80

Total Services and Disbursements: \$

1,244.80